Fee Structure for PhD Program (16th Batch)

First Semester & Admission Fee

Sr.	Component/Heads	Fees in rupees
1.	Registration (once only)	25,000.00
2.	Enrollment Card Fee	5,000.00
3.	Identity Card Fee (Once only)	2,000.00
4.	Caution Money Deposit Refundable (once only)	13,000.00
5.	Tuition Fee including 09 CH Course (1st Semester)	75,000.00
	Total Rs.	120,000.00

Other Fees

Sr.	Component/Heads	Fees in rupees
1.	Tuition Fee for 2 nd Semester	75,000.00
2.	Application Form Processing Fee	5,000.00
3.	Thesis Scanning Fee	5,000.00
4.	Examination Fee (Per Semester)	5,000.00
5.	Thesis Evaluation Fee	600 US Dollar

Note:-

In case of delay/excess period beyond 02 semesters (01 year from the initial date of admission for Full-time/Part Time research students), the candidate has to pay semester fee (in each semester) equivalent to the **50% of tuition fee (Rs. 37,500/-).** The excess period of even a single day will be considered as full semester for charge of semester fee. No any waiver in the semester fee will be given to any student.

The student has to deposit the semester fee within 1st month of the each semester and in case, the student could not deposit the semester fee in 1st month of the each semester, then 10% penalty will be imposed up to the conduct of each seminar and viva voce.

Director (PGS/IICT)